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We will manage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
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175 Merton Road London SW18 SEF
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uslim

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

June 08, 2018 — June 14, 2018

Please note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 3875 6040

Friday June 08,2018 |

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 5.

Hijrat

Seerat-e-Rasool

Tilawat: Part 23.

The Third Ashra Of Ramadhan - ‘Ten Days Of
Acquiring Salvation’

Khazain-ul-Mahdi: A programme presenting
selected extracts from the writings of the
Promised Messiah (as).

Darsul Qur’an: An in-depth explanation of
Qur’anic verse 148 of Surah Aale-Imraan, by
Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul-Masih IV
(ra). Recorded on February 12, 1994.
Tilawat: Part 23, episode, episode 2.

MTA Sports

Dars-e-Ramadhan

Tehrik-e-Jadid

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 6.

Pakistan National Assembly 1974

The Concept Of Bai'at

Darsul Qur’an [R]

In His Own Words

Live Proceedings From Baitul Futuh Mosque
Live Friday Sermon

Live Proceedings From Baitul Futuh Mosque
Tilawat: Part 23, episode 3.

Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on April 1, 2017.
Importance Of Ramadhan

Noor-e-Mustafwi: A programme about the life
and character of the Holy Prophet Muhammad
(saw).

Friday Sermon [R]

World News

Live Nashr-e-Ramadhan

Tilawat

MTA Sports [R]

Noor-e-Mustafwi [R]

Deeni-o-Figa'hi Masa'il

Friday Sermon [R]

Importance Of Ramadhan [R]

Tilawat: Part 24, episode 1.

Saturday June 09, 2018 ]

World News

Noor-e-Mustafwi

Dars-e-Ramadhan

Yassarnal Qur'an

Importance Of Ramadhan

Friday Sermon

Pakistan National Assembly 1974

Darsul Qur’an: An in-depth explanation of
Qur’anic verses 148-149 of Surah Aale-Imraan,
by Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul-Masih
IV (ra). Recorded on February 13, 1994.
Tilawat: Part 24, episode 2.

Dars-e-Ramadhan

The Life Of Hazrat Khalifatul-Masih V (may Allah
be his Helper)

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 32.

International Jama'at News

Al-Saum

Darsul Qur’an [R]

Indonesian Service

Tilawat: Part 24, episode 3.

Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Bangla Shomprochar

Khazain-ul-Mahdi

Al-Saum [R]

Live Rah-e-Huda

World News

The Life Of Hazrat Khalifatul-Masih V (may Allah
be his Helper) [R]

An Introduction To Ahmadiyyat

Tilawat

Dua-e-Mustaja‘ab

International Jama'at News [R]

Darsul Qur’an [R]

Tilawat: Part 25, episode 1.

Sunday June 10, 2018 ]

World News

Al-Tarteel

Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 8, 2018.
Tilawat

In His Own Words

Al-Saum

Darsul Qur’an: An in-depth explanation of
Qur’anic verses 149-153 of Surah Aale-Imraan,
by Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul-Masih
IV (ra). Recorded on February 14, 1994.
Tilawat: Part 25, episode 2.

Dars-e-Ramadhan
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23:25
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04:35

06:00
06:55

07:10
07:40
08:30

09:05
10:35
11:00
11:55
12:55
13:05
14:00
15:05
15:40

16:20
17:00
17:40
18:00
18:45
19:45
20:25
20:45
21:30
23:00

00:00
00:20
01:00
02:30
03:30
04:10
04:30
05:00

06:00
06:15
06:40
07:00
08:10
08:30
09:00

10:00
10:30

11:00
12:05
12:20

The Prophecy Of Khilafat

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 6.

Roots To Branches

In His Own Words

Darsul Qur'an [R]

Tasheez-ul-Azhan

Indonesian Service

Tilawat: Part 25, episode 3.

Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 8, 2018.
Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on April 1, 2017.
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Nasirat: Recorded on
April 25, 2015.

The Prophecy Of Khilafat [R]

Kuch Yaadein Kuch Baatein

In His Own Words [R]

World News

Islamic Jurisprudence

Tilawat

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Nasirat [R]

Darsul Qur’an [R]

The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) And
Ramadhan

Tilawat: Part 26, episode 1.

Monday June 11, 2018 ]

World News

Dars-e-Ramadhan

Yassarnal Qur'an

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Nasirat

Tilawat

Braheen-e-Ahmadiyya

The Third Ashra Of Ramadhan - ‘Ten Days Of
Acquiring Salvation’

Darsul Qur’an: An in-depth explanation of
Qur’anic verses 150-154 of Surah Aale-Imraan,
by Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul-Masih
IV (ra). Recorded on February 15, 1994.
Tilawat: Part 26, episode 2.

Dars-e-Malfoozat: A programme presenting
selected extracts from the writings and speeches
of the Promised Messiah, Hazrat Mirza Ghulam
Ahmad (as).

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 32.

International Jama'at News

Seerat-e-Rasool: A programme about the life
and character of the Holy Prophet Muhammad
(saw).

Darsul Qur’an [R]

Aao Urdu Seekhain

Friday Sermon: Recorded on December 29, 2017
Tilawat: Part 26, episode 3.

Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on July 06, 2012.
Bangla Shomprochar

Swahili Service

Hamara Aaga: A children’s programme shedding
light on the character of the Holy Prophet
Muhammad (saw).

Seerat-e-Rasool [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Live Nashr-e-Ramadhan

Tilawat

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood (as)

Aao Urdu Seekhain [R]

Importance Of Ramadhan

Darsul Qur’an [R]

Tilawat: Part 27, episode 1.

Tuesday June 12, 2018 ]

World News

In His Own Words

Pakistan National Assembly 1974

Tilawat

Hamara Aaqga

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood (as)

Aao Urdu Seekhain

Darsul Qur’an: An in-depth explanation of
Qur’anic verses 153-155 of Surah Aale-Imraan,
by Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul-Masih
IV (ra). Recorded on February 16, 1994.
Tilawat

Dars-e-Ramadhan

Yassarnal Qur'an

Liqa Ma'al Arab

Story Time

MTA Travel

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Nasirat: Recorded on
April 25, 2015.

In His Own Words

The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) And
Ramadhan

Indonesian Service

Tilawat [R]

Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.
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13:00
14:00
15:05
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17:15

17:40
18:00
18:45
19:40
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21:30
22:45
23:15

00:15
00:35
01:00
01:30
02:30
03:25
03:50
04:50
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06:45
07:00

07:20
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13:00
14:05
14:55
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17:05
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18:00
18:55
20:25
21:00
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23:35

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 8, 2018.
Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on June 2, 2018.
Gulshan-e-Wagqgfe Nau Nasirat [R]

In His Own Words

Islamic Jurisprudence

MTA Travel [R]

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on June 9, 2018.
Gulshan-e-Wagqgfe Nau Nasirat [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

Liga Ma'al Arab

MTA Travel [R]

Wednesday June 13, 2018 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Ramadhan

Yassarnal Qur'an

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Nasirat

In His Own Words

Islamic Jurisprudence

Liga Ma'al Arab

Deeni-o-Fiqa'hi Masa'il

Tilawat: Part 28, episode 2.
Dars-e-Ramadhan

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 32.

The Night Of Destiny: An English documentary
exploring the essence of Laylatul Qadr.

The Third Ashra Of Ramadhan - ‘Ten Days Of
Acquiring Salvation’

Darsul Qur’an: An in-depth explanation of
Qur’anic verses by Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad,
Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra).

MTA Travel

Indonesian Service

Tilawat: Part 28, episode 3.

Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 8, 2018.
Shotter Shondhane

Live Deeni-o-Figa'hi Masa'il

In His Own Words [R]

Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw)
The Third Ashra Of Ramadhan - ‘Ten Days Of
Acquiring Salvation’

World News

Live Nashr-e-Ramadhan

Tilawat

MTA Travel [R]

Deeni-o-Fiqa'hi Masa'il [R]

Darsul Qur'an [R]

Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) [R]
Tilawat: Part 29, episode 1.

Thursday June 14, 2018 ]

World News

Dars-e-Ramadhan

Al-Tarteel

In His Own Words

Tilawat

Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw)
MTA Travel

Darsul Qur'an: An in-depth explanation of
Qur’anic verses by Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad,
Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra).

Tilawat: Part 29, episode 2.
Dars-e-Ramadhan

The Third Ashra Of Ramadhan - ‘Ten Days Of
Acquiring Salvation’

Yassarnal Qur'an

Beacon Of Truth: Recorded on January 21, 2018.
In His Own Words

Darsul Qur’an [R]

Japanese Service

Tilawat: Part 29, episode 3.

Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 08, 2018.
Beacon Of Truth [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Persian Service

Friday Sermon [R]

Hijrat

World News

Live Nashr-e-Ramadhan

Tilawat

Islam Ahmadiyya In America
Khazain-ul-Mahdi

Darsul Qur'an [R]

Tilawat: Part 30, episode 1.

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00

(GMT).




Al Fazl International Weekly, London

TAHIR HOUSE -22 DEER PARK ROAD, LONDON SW19 3TL (U.K.)

ISSN: 1352 9587
Tel: (020) 8544 7603
Fax: (020) 8544 7611

Email:info@alfazlintl.org

Vol 25

Friday 08

June 2018

Issue No. 23

218 S e Gk (!)f/,[. Lt
oﬂfrw_g_d?&’/, u/!/ﬁ/, (33/“/51&4’@
ol oL TSy AUk
Lt estz S s d L
_d)/ 74 PR u;;/ _»,/,/d}%@?_,gg L
Al olo Lo ﬁ)r/@?dbxg
AVl =By NS
U A D oo st
17 Ut G 21 L (polo oo
Ui /:'/b)m{/LLA/JL?fU//W!K
J,/ﬁy/)yglrwf‘cﬂf‘awuﬁd/
Sy FEnpSwstald stz St
-u.‘.’c/'/bld_d//uwll/‘,b}é"é;_lu/ﬂu’f
f_rwwf_%{}wé._yum
LI S b S UL
I (eI 2 557
W et B JL
LUt —e r18u § Pl
uflbé/lHSc’—(Uém”L«LJ}’w’ﬁc&;V
U 1-E EGBsIfe WS
_écf;kﬁ)/d/{w»u}”(j;uf{u’%w
&_(BONSUAH olodtl ol Fruo 2
#2018k 41817, FL oI S S K
aethan
572015 =125 6T 25 A U
sk ;.«éd‘_z,/dlo/ﬂ'f&ww'%!/il/)w_lﬁ
;fu/r/.f&?"{é/w au&&&
L e U T AT Ll oo
LUt g ertin § t olo 21 Je
o2 T oxl 191524 2015 2571723
W B e S S A
oot (19 + 2018 g1 /8
St £ B §e pilie 21
el §fe el _L,}b) v d/u:./ﬁ
L0 o ot & Lo Pl

Lf//:l U e u)‘a Jﬁ;ﬁ‘”wﬁ“i
_‘gfﬁwﬁ‘f}"
ool IS oo 10
s Al s B Ul 2 S ol
L,«?"/ﬂé/}ﬂfu‘lroﬂlug?"ufd%/u(
f,f;a,f;_dn;”ﬁ%é.m/tfku’n
Swi_sear¥d e Fur Ul Wig e
nd S e bt it
ig¥esle e nd s b Ui sl
/Lz/fw”vu:u%w - Plig 67
Ul et Uy
w2 d el iz o U
S AL G, F ol 2
L LGt T W e itlesl
u:LWwaLZL_,em_‘er/J/z
—e WS e 3T
WSy FL b S
U un S ofd L esla gt
e eqditesle Fu El ok
Humanity First/?»bgflé-uf‘i(ﬂilf
FpE OOl 2 el oL
s Pbalie rd RUELT4
ZLLLTuLZw:u%;Bw’Jfg_,u
sz UL KA?"UE’Q'- uffy/ N
el e T NP1 )
bl Ut U T
(léga/ﬂfdcx.l/wg(lé;,gw&:v//
J/&@Wﬁﬁzd_ulpd}é’.ul-g_
L ploid oo\ p il 6
I olegiuie .S QS T8
S U oo 315/ s
_.L‘-(ﬁ/“/}bé.e;}/g&iliuff
_u.‘.;@/bl/@‘;f]lfﬁ.’é;'/p};
LI ufle Ol 270t o P
A SIEI L1400

DAGUIR S A A g
. oy ey P
(:g Ryl Lé/
m/iﬁtuiimrwujf
LRI eIyl P
(qbdbﬁ%f/:)/bz{zﬂﬂﬁ)
Uzl e S S USRI Sl
Fbad 1S s pe ol s
d/(l»l’%wl‘gofl)lwﬁul@)yﬁ
(b 1L L aoliot, B iy
Need L L/UL} < sl B
19215 Al esle Uttt

otile o da 217 rdamia dL

“ Jao G Ju3LwJLz/,vau*

####################################tt#tt##tt##tt##t##tt##tt

S

222222222222 2223

LB o Pz

363 3 3 3 3% 3 3 3% 3 3 3% 3% 3 3 % %
L8 8 8080008800888 8 &

SEGIIE s ot =2
SN2 10t E M S A s
NI Sy NS A - S (Y Vs
Ll?ufu%vgw}:‘){MiLL/
&

1 Hla 2 oo B B e
St Ui g am d;/}’/d/)fT
a8 L n ekt
f@uladﬁédwﬂl_fb@&&hﬁg
_E S 3L S0t

— PG Sy 22018 (5228
EevwfE b fd L
= r:)/UT/“ et & 11 76Toubl K(l/'f/,:
Plegipbebl g L S5 F e n
i (uja/lng/fd/uw)jfd/uém

s s P A 2 e
K S A e
_¢L~1Muwuw

AT

U UL S §T
Ut e B e
PGBl F i o)
(uf“/u‘lgto’;vwé’

&ﬂ/d/}fl’,/lgimadﬁ&&wﬁl

L L o $7T 02018 $u52 28

E-G,’L« ui(L(Nassian)u.lyL' u-i/ 23031 sy

KRR S Pt (Saboukpa)
NEQPAER I e’

Aleslagtiy J5Id iz Lu%
a_,/thzfu/;na_/m,ﬁg
s S Sk L EAS et Ui sl
J/ c‘_’/(}’l}i U)Kc’.;/lf'/:lq.b(

SIS e U L bF L7 L
- L};:'y/‘: LI UL gL~
Ule 8o/ L Ut 2013
_dﬂ)?q/lé_uil/fuufrwf.u%
L _Tow Il oIl usbeiyl

—==<-3

w] T,

120180214 b +201802/08° 41




